USS FRANK E. EVANS ASSOCIATION, INC.

MEMORIAL HONOR ROLL

SHIPMAT
Robert J. Bendure
W. J. (Jack) Franks

Charles A. (Chuck) Johnson, Jr,

Truman Issac Michel
Robert E. Phillips

Warren I. (Reed) Riedberger
Donald T. (Drake) Shelton

Glenn A. Terrell

Charles T. Wammock

Roy Lee Wright

1992 Charter Member

Active

FAMILY MEMBERS

‘Lest We Forget"

SERVICE
1944-46 (JG)
1956-59
1952-1954 (MM3)

1956-58 (CS-1)
1965-69 (ST-C)

1952-54 (ME-2)
1950-52 (BT-1)

1950-53 (FC-3)
1944

Daniel Bo) (Dad of SN Thomas B. Box, iost in 69)
June Culbertson (Mrs. Bill Sullivan, AKA Culbertson)

Jeanne Reed (Mrs. John T)

1951-54

passings.

Treasured Seasons

For everything there is
an appointed season,
And a time for everything
under heaven-
A time for sharing,
a time for caring.
A time for loving,
a time for giving,
A time for remembering,
a time for parting.
You have made evterything
beautiful in its time
For everything You do
remains forever.

CITY & STATE
Lebanon, OH
Polson, MT
Bakersfield, CA
Richmond, KY
Bellvue, WA,

Los Alamitos, CA
Mount Airy, NC
Woodstock, GA
Hawkinsville, GA.
Independence, MO

Huntsville, AL
Santa Rosa, CA.
De Kalb, MS,

The following U.S.S. Frank E. Evans former shipmates and family members have received their final sailing orders:

DATE
2/23/2004
Unknown
7/19/2004
6/18/2003
12/15/2004
4/11/2004
11/00/03
1/156/2003
7/23/2003
6/14/2003

7/26/2004
7/16/2004
1/9/2004

A special thanks to the family members, shipmates and friends of the association who have notified us of these

2004 Lubbock, Texas



