

**USS FRANK E. EVANS ASSOCIATION, INC.
MEMORIAL HONOR ROLL**

"Lest We Forget"

The following U.S.S. Frank E. Evans former shipmates and family members have received their final sailing orders:

	SHIPMATE	SERVICE	CITY & STATE	DATE
	Robert J. Bendure	1944-46 (JG)	Lebanon, OH	2/23/2004
	W. J. (Jack) Franks	1956-59	Polson, MT	Unknown
A	Charles A. (Chuck) Johnson, Jr.	1952-1954 (MM3)	Bakersfield, CA	7/19/2004
	Truman Issac Michel		Richmond, KY	6/18/2003
C	Robert E. Phillips	1956-58 (CS-1)	Bellvue, WA.	12/15/2004
A	Warren I. (Reed) Riedberger	1965-69 (ST-C)	Los Alamitos, CA	4/11/2004
A	Donald T. (Drake) Shelton	1952-54 (ME-2)	Mount Airy, NC	11/00/03
	Glenn A. Terrell	1950-52 (BT-1)	Woodstock, GA	1/15/2003
A	Charles T. Wammock	1950-53 (FC-3)	Hawkinsville, GA.	7/23/2003
	Roy Lee Wright	1944	Independence, MO	6/14/2003
C	1992 Charter Member			
A	Active			

FAMILY MEMBERS

Daniel Bo (Dad of SN Thomas B. Box, lost in 69)	Huntsville, AL	7/26/2004
June Culbertson (Mrs. Bill Sullivan, AKA Culbertson)	Santa Rosa, CA.	7/16/2004
Jeanne Reed (Mrs. John T) 1951-54	De Kalb, MS.	1/9/2004

A special thanks to the family members, shipmates and friends of the association who have notified us of these passings.

Treasured Seasons

For everything there is
an appointed season,
And a time for everything
under heaven-
A time for sharing,
a time for caring.
A time for loving,
a time for giving.
A time for remembering,
a time for parting.
You have made everything
beautiful in its time
For everything You do
remains forever.